
                   GNW Pee Wee Girls Basketball 

         2025-2026            BUS 

Thur Oct 2  Virginia      H 6:00  

Sat  Oct  11  St. Johns / Brussels1    H 9:00 

Sat  Oct 18  Calhoun / St. Francis2    H 9:00  

Mon  Oct 20  Carlinville3     H  5:00 

Tues      Oct 21  South Fork4     H (NW) 5:00  

Wed  Oct 22  Auburn      A 6:00  

Tues      Oct 28   West Central5     A 5:00 

Mon  Nov 3  North Greene     A 6:00 

Tues  Nov 4   Morrisonville6     A  5:00 

Sat Nov 15  Carrollton        A 9:00 

M-S  3/2-3/7                Mike Wagner Tourney7    H TBA 

 

  

 
1 This is a three-way, round robin match up.  Assuming numbers, there will be three 5th grade games and three 6th 
grade games.   
2 This is a three-way, round robin match up.  Assuming numbers, there will be three 5th grade games and three 6th 
grade games.   
3 Before the 7th grade game of the JH matchup.  6th grade only.   
4 Before the 7th grade game of the JH matchup.  6th grade only.   
5 Game will be played in Bluffs.  3 games – 5A, 5B, and 6th 
6 Before the 7th grade game of the JH matchup.  6th grade only.   
7 This tournament will consist of two tournaments.  One tournament is for 4th graders.  One is for 5th graders.   


